SPISAK DONATORA ZA POPLAVE U BIH 2024

Ahmemulic Nevzet S50
Ahmemulic Mahmut S50
Ahmemluic Damir $100
Ahmemluic Elvir $100
Bajraktarevic R. Senad $1,000
Bakovic Murat $100
Balic Ismeta Muhamed S500
Bakovic Muharem $100
Bektesevic Z. Ekrem $100
Bektesevic Elvir $100
Bektesevic C. Mirsad $200
Bektesevic H. Samir S500
Bektesevic Kemal pred dusu rhi $100
Beskovic Mujo $200
Bektesevic Dzafer $100
Bektesevic Idriz $200
Bektesevic Hamdija $100
Bektesevic Mervan $100
Bektesevic Nermin $100
Bektesevic Refko $100
Bicic Nura Edin $100
Brbutovic Asmir $200
Brother Khalil $100
Cecunjanin Kadrija $200
Cecunjnanin Mersim $100
Cecunjanin Saban $200
Cirikovic Adnan $100
Cukovic Genti $100
Cekic Rusto $200
Cekic Ragip $500
Cekic Medzid $200
Deljanin Mede Rifat S500
Dervisevic Ruzdo Edis $200
Dervisevic Ruzda Ein S150
Dervisevic Saka $200
Dervisevic Bajrama lzet $1,000
Dervisevic Galja Safet $200
Dervisevic Rama Scir $100
Dervisevic Saliha Esad $100
Dervisevic Esada Gaco $100
Dervisevic Saliha Ragip $100
Dervisevic Smajlja Zufer $100
Dervisevic Smajlja Erdan $100

Dervisevic Galja Senad $S100



Dervisevic Bajrama Rifat
Dervisevic Ragipa Anel
Dervisevic Saliha Ermin
Dervisevic Seke Aldin

Donatio box Bosniak ICC Ricmo

Durmic Selma
Dzidovic Naro

Gutic Rusko
Feratovic S. Skender
Feratovic Rasim
Feratovic J. Esad
Feratovic Ermin
Feratovic Rafet
Feratovic Bajrama Ramo
Feratovic N.N.
Feratovic G. Senad
Hakanjin Adnan

Hot Dafir

Hot Sulejman

Ibric Omer

Jadadic Emir
Jarovic Edin

Kandic Rafet
Kadribasic Merid
Kolenovic h. Ago
Kolenovic A. Alaudin
Kolenovic Adis
Kolenovic A. Dzevat
Kolenovic H. Selveta
Kolenovic S. Husko
Kolenovic R. Duljo
Kolenovic R. Haris
Kolenovic Sadeta sa djecom
Kuc Ajmen

Lalicic Sabahudin
Lubani Ramazan
Ljagi Saban | Sanela
Ljaljic Almir

Ljaljic Ganija
Mackic Sacir
Mackic Ruzdo
Malagic Zumber
Medunjanin Sabo
Metjahic Mirsad
Metjahic Nedzad

$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,130
$300
$50
$200
$100
$100
$300
$100
$100
$500
$500
$500
$100
$500
$100
$200
$100
$100
$100
$200
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$200
$500
$200
$200
$100
$200
$100
$100
$50
$500
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$100
$200
$200



Music Zijo

Music Halim
Muminovic Suco
Muminovic Albert
Neljkovic Dzavid
Nikocevic Fero

Novaj Jasmin

Novaj Ujkan

Pirnovaj Randi
Pjetrovic Ismet
Pjetrovic Zaim
Pjetrovic I. Amer
Pjetrovic Sefket | Fata
Pjetrovic Rafet
Pjetrovic llijaz | Edin
Pjetrovic Sacira Safet
Pjetrovic h. Isa Sabo
Purisic Sejdija

Purisic lzeta
Redzematovic Zufer
Radoncic Damir
Radoncic Fadilj
Radoncic Redzepa Enis
Radoncic Dzafera Almir
Radoncic Adimir
Skenderovic Enes
Srdanovic Smajlje
Sujkovic Rifat
Sujkovic Vaka
Sabovic Nusko
Sabovic Suco

Sabovic lzet

Saljanin Feida Ermin
Saljanin Jasara Esad
Saljanin Jasara Esmir
Siljkovic Alma

Todic Amar

Toskic Irfan

$100
$200
$100
$100
$100
$200
$300
$100
$100
$500
$500
$500
$2,000
$2,000
$500
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100
$1,000
$200
$200
$100
$500
$100
$1,000
$200
$100
$100
$100
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$200
$750

$32,430



